2013-08-17 13:00:00 Arkholmen Race 2013

Typ: Normal Banlédngd: 16 Nm Vind: 7-12 m/s (720 sek/Nm)
Sortering: Standard

Funktionar:Bosse Prim Kommentar:
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Skeppare

UIf Strémberg
Lars Israelsson
Patrik Norrgard
Kennet Larsson
Kjell Svensson
Nils Ogren
Bengt Nilsson
Sven Soderholm

Status

I mal
I mal
I mal
I mal
I mal
I mal
I mal
I mal

Battyp

Albin Alpha
Arcona 355
Arcona 400
Arcona 370
Fortissimo
Bianca Riviera
Hanse 341
Anso 39

Batnamn

Elle

Segelnr.

30
47
18
50

7268

SRS-tal utr.

1,044 u.SP
(Just.)1,177
1,306 u.SP
1,261 u.SP
1,083 u.SP
1,084 u.SP
1,182 u.SP
1,10 u.SP

Klubb
SABK
SABK
SABK
SABK
GRBK
GRBK
RBK
SABK

Starttid

13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00

Malgang
15:52:58
15:37:30
15:22:35
15:28:45
15:54:52
16:04:20
15:49:19
16:09:02

Segl.tid

02:52:58
02:37:30
02:22:35
02:28:45
02:54:52
03:04:20
02:49:19
03:09:02

Korr.tid

03:00:35
03:05:23
03:06:13
03:07:34
03:09:23
03:19:49
03:20:08
03:28:00



